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Local Resources Available (Coal) 

 

Mental/Behavioral Health: 

 Atoka Counseling Services 

303 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-4714 

 Center for Psychological Development 

311 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 364-0606 

 Community Care of Oklahoma 

301 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-2400 

 Crossroads Counseling, PLLC 

620 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 364-0170 

 Southern Oklahoma Treatment Services 

705 W. 13
th

, Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-5555 

 LXE Counseling, LLC 

1410 S. Gin Rd., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-3399 

 Riverbend Counseling Service, LLC 

1502 S. Virginia Ave., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-3799 

 S-Okla Psychological Services, Inc. 

1501 S. Virginia Ave., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-3799 

 Carl Albert Mental Health Center 

401 Greathouse Drive, Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-6459 

 Zen Gee Counseling and Psychological 

Service, LLC 

1322 W. Main, Antlers, OK 

(580) 298-5062 

 Biofeedback and Counseling, Inc. 

2100 N. Broadway, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-7120 

 H & S Rehabilitation Treatment Services 

801 S. Stockton, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-2035 

 Mental Health Services of Southern Oklahoma 

111 E. 12
th

, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-2690 

 Multi-County Counseling 

314 South Broadway, Suite 106, Ada, OK  

74820 

(580) 235-0210 

 

 Oklahoma Families First, Inc. 

1705 S. Cradduck, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 310-9000 

 Systems of Care 

314 S. Broadway, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 235-0210 

 Rolling Hills 

1000 Rolling Hills Lane, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-3600 

 

Substance Abuse/Addictions: 

 Kiamichi Council on Alcoholism & Other 

Drug Abuse, Inc. 

307 W. Elm St. Suite 1, Durant, OK 

(580) 924-6692 

 Ada Area Chemical Dependency Center, Inc. 

704 N. Oak, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 332-3001 

 Family Crisis Center 

605 E 12th St Ada, OK 74820 

(580) 436-3504 

 H & S Rehabilitation Treatment Services 

801 S. Stockton, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-2035 

 Rolling Hills 

1000 Rolling Hills Lane, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-3600 

 Oklahoma Families First, Inc. 

1705 S. Cradduck, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 310-9000 

 Client Assistance Program 

2712VILLA PROM, OKC, OK 

(405) 521-3756 

 Oasis 

4545 N. Lincoln Blvd., OKC, OK 

(800) 426-2747 

 

Individual/Couple Counseling: 

 Atoka Counseling Services 

303 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-4714 

 Center for Psychological Development 

311 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 364-0606 

 Community Care of Oklahoma 

301 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-2400 
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 Crossroads Counseling, PLLC 

620 E. Court St., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 364-0170 

 Southern Oklahoma Treatment Services 

705 W. 13
th

, Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-5555 

 LXE Counseling, LLC 

1410 S. Gin Rd., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-3399 

 Riverbend Counseling Service, LLC 

1502 S. Virginia Ave., Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-3799 

 Zen Gee Counseling and Psychological 

Service, LLC 

1322 W. Main, Antlers, OK 

(580) 298-5062 

 Southern Oklahoma Treatment Services 

705 W. 13
th

, Atoka, OK  74525 

(580) 889-5555 

 Multi-County Counseling 

314 South Broadway, Suite 106, Ada, OK  

74820 

 Oklahoma Families First, Inc. 

1705 S. Cradduck, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 310-9000 

 Systems of Care 

314 S. Broadway, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 235-0210 

 Biofeedback and Counseling, Inc. 

2100 N. Broadway, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-7120 

 H & S Rehabilitation Treatment Services 

801 S. Stockton, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-2035 

 Mental Health Services of Southern Oklahoma 

111 E. 12
th

, Ada, OK  74820 

(580) 436-2690 

 Multi-County Counseling 

314 South Broadway, Suite 106, Ada, OK  

74820 

(580) 235-0210 

 

Religious groups: 

 Church of Christ 

West Ohio, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-2831 

 Corner Stone Praise & Worship Center 

1103 Eagle, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-3900 

 Cottonwood Baptist Church 

Cottonwood, OK 

(580) 927-3235 

 First Baptist Church 

106 W. Hanover, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-2168 

 First United Methodist Church 

106 N. Newell, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-3050 

 Grace Christian Fellowship 

Phillips, OK 

(580) 927-3099 

 Lehigh Baptist Church 

Lehigh, OK 

(580) 927-3894 

 Pentecostal Holiness Church 

7 N. Broadway, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-9942 

 Seventh Day Adventist Church 

700 W. Clay, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-3766 

 Coalgate Missionary Baptist Church 

5 N. Byrd, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-3616 

 

Family Violence: 

 Family Crisis Center 

605 E 12th St Ada, OK 74820 

(580) 436-3504 

 

Financial Planning: 

 Edward Jones 

112 E Court St, Atoka, OK 74525 

(580) 889-2374 

 Raymond James Financial Services 

101 E. Main St., Ada, OK 74820 

(580) 436-8339 

 Regier Carr & Monroe, LLP, CPAs 

300 E. Choctaw Ave., McAlester, OK 74501 

(918) 426-1234 

 

Other: 

 Big Five Community Services 

210 N. Main, Coalgate, OK  74538 

(580) 927-2381 


